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ARLO OCCASIONAL

The Arlo Bench draws its appeal from earthy, tactile finishes and
smart, masterful tailoring. A tufted, extra-thick cushion extends ever-
so-slightly beyond the base. The versatile Arlo is suitable for any
number of placements.
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ARLO OCCASIONAL

HGSC250

Colour:

LIGHT GREY FABRIC SEAT
WALNUT STAINED ASH

LEGS
Dimensions:

Seat Height (Highest
Point)

Seat Depth

Bench Top Thickness

Small Parcel:

Commercially Viable:

Swatch 1:
Swatch 2:

59.5X18.8 X18
18

18.8

6.3

Small Parcel
Commercially viable
SWSCh4

SWSCO0I10

Fabric Composition
(By %):

Max. Weight Capacity

(Lbs):
Rub Test Details:

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Length-In):

Dist. Between Legs
(Length-In):

Dist. Leg To Edge
(Width-In):

Distance Between

Legs (Length - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - Cm):

Distance Between
Legs (Width - In):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Length -
Cm):

Distance From Leg
To Edge (Width -
Cm):

Distance Underside
To Floor Cm:

60% WOOL, 40%

POLYESTER
858

22,000 RUBS
51

54.5

138.5

33

13

129.5

25

27
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ARLO OCCASIONAL

Dimensions: 59.5X18.8 X 18
Seat Height (Highest 18

Point)

Seat Depth 18.8

Bench Top Thickness 6.3

Small Parcel: Small Parcel
Commercially Viable: Commercially viable
Swatch 1: SWSC114

Swatch 2: SWSCO010

17.72"
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